Model 4069P User’s Manual
Publication #: 107663-001 Rev. _
Feb. 2009
Another quality product from:
                                        7128 Shady Oak Road, Eden Prairie, MN  55344
Phone: (952) 949-9009 Fax: (952) 949-9559
E-mail: info@researchinc.com

/-
5p
si
T
ot
al
 W
ei
gh
t,
Po
un
ds
 (k
g)
4069P-12R-10L-12kW-480V 10
(254) 1000 QIH240-
1000RI2
103390-
003 240 12.0 1.2  (4.5) 10 501
(227)
4069P-12R-16L-19kW-480V 16
(406) 1600 QIH240-
1600RI2
103390-
005 240 19.2 1.8  (6.9) 16 515
(234)
4069P-12R-25L-30kW-480V 25
(635) 2500 QIH480-
2500RI2
103390-
007 480 30.0 2.8
(10.6)** 31 535
(243)
4069P-12R-38L-46kW-480V 38
(965) 3800 QIH480-
3800RI2
103390-
010 480 45.6 4.2
(15.9)** 63 564
(256)
4069P-12R-10L-DUAL-
18kW-480V
10
(254) 1000 QIH240-
1000RI2
103390-
003 240 24 2.4  (9) 20 575
(261)
4069P-18R-10L-18kW-480V 10
(254) 1000 QIH240-
1000RI2
103390-
003 240 18.0 1.7  (6.5) 15 523
(237)
4069P-18R-16L-29kW-480V 16
(406) 1600 QIH240-
1600RI2
103390-
005 240 28.8 2.7  (10.2) 29 550
(249)
4069P-18R-25L-45kW-480V 25
(635) 2500 QIH480-
2500RI2
103390-
007 480 45.0 4.2
(15.7)** 61 588
(267)
4069P-18R-38L-68kW-480V 38
(965) 3800 QIH480-
3800RI2
103390-
010 480 68.4 3.1